SPARE PARTS LIST

LAWN MOWERS: ELECTRIC

HOVER VAC 250, 967909301,
967909326, 967909327, 967909331,
967909332, 967909362, 967909302

2019-01



ASSEMBLY HOVER VAC 250, 967909301, 967909326, 967909327, 967909331, 967909332,
967909362, 967909302, 2019-01




ASSEMBLY
967909362, 967909302, 2019-01

HOVER VAC 250, 967909301, 967909326, 967909327, 967909331, 967909332,

510 77 80-64
511 95 63-90
513 81 10-90
577 29 84-01
597 28 75-01
597 36 11-01
597 36 15-01
597 36 17-01

597 36 18-01

597 36 19-01
597 36 20-01
597 36 21-01
597 36 23-01
597 36 24-01
597 36 25-01
597 36 26-01
597 36 27-01
597 36 29-01
597 36 30-01

SPANNER

KIT

WASHER

CLIP

MOWER BLADE
MOTOR COVER
MOTOR COVER
AIR FILTER

MOTOR ASSY

DECK

IMPELLER ASSY
SCREW KIT

WHEEL ASSY

KNOB ASSY

HANDLE TUBE
HANDLE TUBE
GRASSBOX
GRASSBOX LID ASSY
SCREW KIT

SPANNER

WING KNOB KIT
SPACER

CABLE CLIP

BLADE - 25 CM
COVER - HOVERVAC
MOTOR COVER

AIR FILTER

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

CUTTING DECK
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY
BLADE BOLT KIT
ROLLER ASSEMBLY
HANDLE FIXING
UPPER HANDLE
LOWER HANDLE
GRASSBOX
GRASSBOX LID

SCREW KIT (PACK OF 6)
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22
37,38,39
17

40

18
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,10,11,1
2,13
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15,16
19,20,21
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35

368

36A

43
41,42
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ASSEMBLY HOVER VAC 250, 967909301, 967909326, 967909327, 967909331, 967909332,
967909362, 967909302, 2019-01
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ASSEMBLY HOVER VAC 250, 967909301, 967909326, 967909327, 967909331, 967909332,
967909362, 967909302, 2019-01

77 51308 73-00 SCREW SCREWS (PACKOF6) 1 77
78 574 6268-01 SWITCHBOX '(-SL‘J’;’ SRR o
79 5107628-00 LEVER LEVER 2 79
80 574 6457-01 PEN RETAINER PIN (EU) 1 80
81 522720902 SWITCH SWITCH 1 81
82 5131216-00 CAPACITOR CAPACITOR 1 82
83 51079 03-00 POWER CORD POWER CABLE 1 83
84 51194 56-68 SWITCHBOX UPPER SWITCHBOX 1 84
85 5131030-64 BUTTON LOCK-OFF BUTTON 1 85



ASSEMBLY HOVER VAC 250, 967909301, 967909326, 967909327, 967909331, 967909332,
967909362, 967909302, 2019-01
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ASSEMBLY HOVER VAC 250, 967909301, 967909326, 967909327, 967909331, 967909332,
967909362, 967909302, 2019-01

51076 28-00 LEVER LEVER 2 32
510770500 SWITCHBOX (Ll%’ SREMIED ZOIC g oy
51194 56-68 SWITCHBOX UPPER SWITCHBOX 1 25
5128031-05 EXTENSION CABLE (PUOKV)VER SRELECRLTE o oy
5130873-00 SCREW SCREWS (PACKOF6) 1 33
5131030-64 BUTTON LOCK-OFF BUTTON 1 24

597 36 22-01 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 1 26,27,30





